
GOLF CLUB 2024 JANUARY TO DECEMBER 732 370-1296
DATE DAY NAME OF EVENT EVENT ROOM EVENT START EVENT END COST Y/N? CHAIRPERSON COMMENTS
JANUARY

9-Jan Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen MLK Day-Monday 1/15

FEBRUARY

13-Feb Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
Valentine Day-Wednesday 2/14; 
President's Day-Monday 2/19

MARCH
12-Mar Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen St Pat's Day-Sunday 3/17
18-Mar Monday 1st General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen Good Friday-3/29 Easter-3/31

APRIL
9-Apr Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen

15-Apr Monday 2nd General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen Passover:M Eve 4/22 - Tue 4/30
29-Apr Monday 1st Golf Lge - Bey Lea 8:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

MAY
1-May Wednesday 1st Golf League - Lakehurst 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
5-May Sunday Tee Off Party Ballroom 6:00 PM 10:00 PM Y Cohen Set-up Req
6-May Monday 2nd Golf Lge - Bey Lea 8:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

8-May Wednesday 2nd Golf League - Lakehurst 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

13-May Monday Away Tourney #1 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Gambler Ridge-Shot Gun @ 10:30 
BBQ Meal - $70/pp

14-May Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
15-May Wednesday 3rd Golf League - Lakehurst 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
20-May Monday 3rd Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
20-May Monday 3rd General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
22-May Wednesday 4th Golf Lge - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y Memorial Day-Monday 5/27
29-May Wednesday 5th Golf Lge - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

JUNE
3-Jun Monday 4th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
5-Jun Wednesday 6th Golf Lge - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

10-Jun Monday Away Tourney #2 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Eagle Ridge-Ttimes @ 10am 
Sandwiches - $60

11-Jun Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
12-Jun Wednesday 7th Golf Lge - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
17-Jun Monday 5th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
17-Jun Monday 4th General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
19-Jun Wednesday 8th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
24-Jun Monday 6th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
26-Jun Wednesday 9th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

JULY

1-Jul Monday 7th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y Independence Day-Thursday 7/4

3-Jul Wednesday 10th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

8-Jul Monday 8th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

9-Jul Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen

10-Jul Wednesday 11th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

15-Jul Monday 9th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

15-Jul Monday 5th General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen

17-Jul Wednesday 12th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

22-Jul Monday Away Tourney #3 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Lakewood-Ttimes @ 10:20am Food 
@ Maggies -  $TBD
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24-Jul Wednesday 13th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
29-Jul Monday 10th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
31-Jul Wednesday 9 & Dine  #1 - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

AUGUST
5-Aug Monday 11th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
7-Aug Wednesday 14th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

12-Aug Monday Away Tourney #4 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y TBD

13-Aug Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen

14-Aug Wednesday Away Tourney #4 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Pebble Creek-Ttimes 10:50  am      
Food @ Huddys - $75 

19-Aug Monday 12th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
19-Aug Monday 6th General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
21-Aug Wednesday 15th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
26-Aug Monday 13th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
28-Aug Wednesday 16th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y Labor Day- Monday 9/2

SEPTEMBER
4-Sep Wednesday 17th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
9-Sep Monday 14th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y

10-Sep Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
11-Sep Wednesday 18th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

16-Sep Monday Away Tourney #5 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Cream Ridge-Ttimes 10 am Hot Dog 
@turn - $65

16-Sep Monday 7th General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen
18-Sep Wednesday 19th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
23-Sep Monday 15th Golf League - Bey Lea 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
25-Sep Wednesday 9 & Dine  #2 - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y

30-Sep Monday Golf League - Bey Lea - Rain Date #1 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
OCTOBER

2-Oct Wednesday 20th Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y Rosh Hashanah-W Eve 10/2-F 10/4
7-Oct Monday Golf League - Bey Lea - Rain Date #2 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
8-Oct Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen Yom Kippur- F Eve 10/11- S10/12

9-Oct Wednesday Away Tourney #6 10:00 AM 4:00 PM Y
Pebble Creek-Ttimes 10 am      Food 
@ Huddys - $75 

14-Oct Monday Golf League - Bey Lea - Rain Date #3 9:30 AM 4:00 PM Y
16-Oct Wednesday 21st Golf League - Lakehurst 8:30 AM 12:00 PM Y
22-Oct Tuesday Golf Banquet Ballroom 5:00 PM 9:00 PM Y Cohen Set-up Req NO GEN'L MEETING OCT. 21

NOVEMBER

12-Nov Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen Veteran's Day-Monday 11/11
18-Nov Monday 8th General Meeting Ballroom 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen - Ballroom Thanksgiving Day-Thursday 11/23 

DECEMBER
10-Dec Tuesday Board Meeting Annex-Bd Room 7:00 PM 9:00 PM N Cohen

NOTES: o Board Meetings - 2nd Tuesday o General Meetings - 3rd Monday March-November - No Meeting in October
o TEE OFF PARTY - 5/5
o 18 Hole League - starts 4/29, ends 9/23; 15 Sessions; 3 RAIN DATES
o 9 Hole League - starts 5/1, ends 10/16; 21 Sessions; 2 9&Dine 7/31, 9/25
o 6 tournaments in May, June, July, August, September, October 
o Fall Overnite Trip - ??? o BANQUET 10/22


